{#I0WADOT

SMARTER I SIMPLER | CUSTOMER DRIVEN

Consultant Services Outlook

Presented by:
Deanna Maifield
Project Management Office
lowa Department of Transportation

lowa ACEC/ lowa DOT
Transportation Conference
September 12, 2018

IOWADO

FY2010to FY 2018

ng. Bureas snd Poject Deivery Bureas

Location and Envionment

Brdges & Structures ncluding Mt and Inspecton)

Office of Design

30

27
25
52

: e ns ns
EpTS 103
2 17
g5

10

5

0

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 (est)
Fisca Year

9/17/2018

(JI0WADO

Bridges & Structures
18
16 154
147 i
o 14 132
in 116
r 108
s 105
f10
8
6
4
2
0
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 (est)
Fiscal Year

(JI0WADO

Location and Environment

1

123
12 14
u

2
H 7
g 65
i os ”

6

4

2

0

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 (est)
fiscal Year

Management Systems
6
5
5
2a
E 52
g3
22
2
1
A 07
H =
° - °
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 (est)
Fiscal Year




(owADOT

Traffic and Safety
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